Copper braided connectors
Product information
Further dimensions and customized parts on request
Dimension and technical specification
Part-No. Width [mm]
Current
nominal
[A]
Weight [kg]
per Set
No. per Set
C-GB-040.0370.220 LICU 120/40/60/220 40 370 1.25 3
C-GB-040.0580.220 LICU 240/40/60/220 40 580 2 3
C-GB-050.0700.250 LICU 360/50/60/250 50 700 3.25 3
C-GB-050.0850.250 LICU 480/50/60/250 50 850 4.2 3
C-GB-060.0990.310 LICU 600/60/80/310 60 990 6.25 3
C-GB-080.1180.310 LICU 720/80/80/310 80 1180 7.5 3
C-GB-100.1490.350 LICU 960/100/100/350 100 1490 11 3
Applications:
All information without guarantee
- Connections for generators, transformers and MCC systems
- Connection for movable parts
- Connection for switchgear applications
Type
- Connection between motors- and machine parts
- Expansion connectors between bar-systems
- Connection as earthing tapes
- Connection between electrodes and busbars in electrolyse applications
Promet AG
Gähwilerstrasse 56                   Phone +41 71 923 25 25
CH-9533 Kirchberg                    Fax        +41 71 923 25 21
               24.01.2017
 Page 1 of 1